AUTOBUS 4
Polazak u srijedu 26. travnja 2023.

Cakovec, Varaidin, Koprivnica, Bjelovar, Virovitica, Slatina, Donji Miholjac,
Osijek

- Cakovec - Hotel Park 09:00 sati ( Kotoriba, Cakovec)
- Varazdin - parking kod groblja 09:25 sati (Novi Marof, lvanec, Varazdin, Trnovec Brtlovecki)

- Koprivnica - Sajmiste parking 10:20 sati

- Purdevac - Autobusni kolodvor 10:50 sati

- Virovitica - Autobusni kolodvor 11:30 sati

- Slatina- Autobusni kolodvor 12:05 sati
- Donji Miholjac - Autobusni kolodvor 12:45 sati

- Osijek- BP Petrol Karaka 14:15 sati

UCENICI MENTORI CLANOVI DP
Medimurska 1. Lovro Erdelji 1. Romina Volar
2. Dorija Vincek 2. Martina Svenda
3. Jakov Feher 3. Ana Simunko
Varazdinska 1. Matija Videc 1. Sonja Poljak
2. Matej Krizanié 2. Mario Sipek
3. lIva Mederal 3. Lidija Cifrek
4. Adrian Geri¢ 4. Sonja Moharié
5. ZaraKlein (Zeljko Uremovic)
6. Ivan Vuk 5. Jurica Barulek
7. Lovro Pirovi¢ 6. Marko Zganec
Koprivniéko_ 1. Paola Sestak 1. Katica Tomrlin
.y v 2. L Sic 2. Maja Macek
krizevacka ana Stanesic aJva’ ace
Trescec
Bjelovarsko- 1. Luka Ljubi¢ 1. Danka Kruh-Vuk
. 2. Vid bodo 2. Melita Stimac
bllogorska 3. Karlo Pazdrijan
Viroviti¢ko- 1. lvana Bocor 1. Martina Grundler
2. Lanalurié¢ Hrala
podravska 3. Iva Pavici¢ 2. Kristina Sostarko
Osjecko- 1. Ivan Galovié 1. Alen Simi¢i¢
. 2. Danny Liovi¢ 2. Vedran Risti¢
baranjska
anj 3. Mislav Knezevi¢ 3. Zvonimir Falami¢
4. Matija Lucic¢

Kontakt osoba: Katica Tomrlin: 098 1837 53

6




